STEVE STREIT

Chairman and Chief Executive Officer,

Green Dot Corporation

Monrovia, Calif.

Mr. Streit is the chairman and chief executive officer of Green Dot Corporation, a company he founded in 1999. Green Dot provides a broad base of U.S. consumers with low-cost banking and payment solutions that include general purpose reloadable prepaid cards and Green Dot Financial Network, a cash transfer network. Mr. Streit recently led Green Dot through the acquisition of Bonneville Bancorp, resulting in Green Dot becoming a bank holding company.

Mr. Streit has been recognized with numerous industry awards, including the 2011 Ernst & Young National Entrepreneur of the Year Award in the Financial Services category, the 2011 Technology Leadership Award from Los Angeles County Technology Week, and the 2005 Ernst & Young Entrepreneur of the Year Award for Southern California.